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DESSERTS

Product Description
Four Cheese Quiche 240z

Classic savory custard in a flaky pastry swirled with a robust blend of Swiss, Cheddar,
Mozzarella & Parmesan cheeses.

Product Information

UPC #: 032011654408

GTIN # 10032011654405

Item Code: 3107-032011-65440

Case pack: 6 UNITS PER CASE

Unit Net Weight: 1.5LBS

Case Net Weight: 9LBS

Case Gross Weight: 11.29 LBS

Brand: Love & Quiches
Packaging

Primary Packaging: Shrink Wrapped on a Cardboard Platter

Secondary Packaging: Plastic Clamshell

Tertiary Packaging: Corrugated Cardboard

Outer Case Dimensions: 18.12" X 9.50" X 4.75”
Pallet Pattern TIHI: 10X10=100 Cases per pallet
Outside Case Cube: 0.473 ft3
Storage Conditions
Refrigerated: 33-40 °F
Handling Instructions

Frozen: <0°F Ambient: N/A

Keep Frozen until ready to use.
Thaw under refrigeration.

Shelf Life
Frozen: 365days Refrigerated: 14 days
Lot Number Description
Best by Date: Best by Date: MM/DD/YYYY
Julian Date: ' YDDD; Y = last digit of the production year and DDD = Julian Day
Dietary Suitability
Kosher: Yes Halal:  No

Ambient: N/A

Gluten-Free: No

Vegetarian:  Yes (Contains Eggs)  Vegan: No
BE Status:  No
Allergens: Egg, Milk, Wheat
Analytical
pH: N/A Moisture: N/A
TPC: <108 Coliforms: <10
Mold: <10 CFU/g Yeast: <10 CFU/g
Listeria: Negative/259g Salmonella: Negative/25g

Organoleptic: No off odors or tastes

Approved by: VP of FSQA
Issued By: Love & Quiches

SPC: SPC 008-8716
Version: 1

Printed: February 17, 2025

Nutrition Facts
5 servings per container
Serving size  1/5 Quiche {1369g)
I
Amount per serving
Calories 390
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 28g 36%
Saturated Fat 16g 80%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 175mg 58%
Sodium 390mg 17%
Total Carbohydrate 21g 8%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 1g
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 13g
Vitamin D 0.2mcg 2%
Calcium 260mg 20%
Iron 0.7mg 4%
Potassium 90mg 2%
“The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Ingredient Listing

INGREDIENTS: Eggs, Wheat Flour, Heavy
Cream, Milk, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavors),
Swiss Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Milk, Salt,
Enzymes), Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized
Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto
[Coloring]), Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part
Skimmed Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes),
Water, Onion, Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized
Milk, Cultures, Salt, Kosher Enzyme, Powdered
Cellulose, Sorbic Acid), Food Starch Modified
(Corn), Salt, Baking Soda, Potassium Sorbate
(Preservative), Cayenne Pepper, Black Pepper,
Ground Nutmeg.

CONTAINS: Egg, Mik, Wheat

Manufactured on equipment that processes Soy, Peanuts, and Tree Nuts.
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Supersedes: N/A



